ARTICULADOR
EDUCATIVO DE
TRAYECTORIA

Inscriptos NO
HABILITADOS

Tipo

28739718

50420866

41125493

16947808

50515627

49716955

19637749

48777257

16278512

51532622

35806485

39802198

35098462

53910480

17427336

40106321

31148374

45437529

41162374

40780389

54067163

51121768

43539094

47404752

44161834

40269533

51590804

48159382

44545042

49194705

42222303

31349112

40768818

43099531

44774762




